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U'ESCALA

Rank N°DE
VELA

1 ESP3377
3 ESP3330
5 ESP3099
7 ESP SN
9 ESP2992
1 ESP3265
13 ESP1008
15 ESP3185
17 ESP2212
19 ESP3266
21 ESP2774
23 ESP2682
25 ESP2461
27 ESP2416
29 ESP3149
31 ESP2662
33 ESP2854
35 ESP1886
37 ESP2621
39 ESP1940
41 ESP2663
43 ESP2798
45 ESP3055
47 ESP3069
49 ESP1792
51 ESP3011
53 ESP2020
55 ESP1400
57 ESP2744
59 ESP1880
61 ESP3382
63 ESP2692
65 ESP3256
67 ESP1250
69 ESP3162

GRUP

BLAU
BLAU
BLAU
BLAU
BLAU
BLAU
BLAU
BLAU
BLAU
BLAU
BLAU
BLAU
BLAU
BLAU
BLAU
BLAU
BLAU
BLAU
BLAU
BLAU
BLAU
BLAU
BLAU
BLAU
BLAU
BLAU
BLAU
BLAU
BLAU
BLAU
BLAU
BLAU
BLAU
BLAU
BLAU

Xl TROFEU MAR D'EMPURIES

CATEGORIA

SOTS 16
SOTS 13
SOTS 16
SOTS 16
SOTS 13
SOTS 16
SOTS 16
SOTS 16
SOTS 16
SOTS 16
SOTS 13
SOTS 13
SOTS 11
SOTS 16
SOTS 16
SOTS 13
SOTS 16
SOTS 11
SOTS 16
SOTS 16
SOTS 13
SOTS 16
SOTS 16
SOTS 16
SOTS 13
SOTS 16
SOTS 13
SOTS 16
SOTS 16
SOTS 13
SOTS 13
SOTS 13
SOTS 16
SOTS 16
SOTS 13

OPTIMIST

PROVA 3
R3 - 25/09/2022

Start: R3, Finishes: Place, Time: 15:26:00
Start: R3, Finishes: Place, Time: 15:41:00

NOM DEL PATRO

IKER MUGICA PINOL
JUAN LLEONART

LUCIA SOTOMAYOR LLARGUES

MIGUEL GARCIA PROSPER

ORIOL COSTABELLA BARRUFET

PEPE PENARANDA
MIGUEL BEUMALA

MARIA BLANCO (POLUX)

J. CARLOS PENA GUTIERREZ
MAX STEIN VILLALONGA
FEDE BLANCO DOMENECH
SANTI BES LANCETA
ABRIL MARFA MUNMANY
NEREA OBESO PICAMAL
ROGER RAMON DOMINGO
CLAUDIA MARTI ORTEGA
GISEL FONTANA

LUCAS GARRIDO BERNAL
AINA ARTALEJO SAURA
SERGI GARRETA TRIAS
BLANCA MENDIOLEA
YAGO ALEGRET

TONI AUTONELL

ALVARO SAMON BISBAL
GIULIA SANDRI JORDI
MARTINA MATEO

AITANA NOGUERA PASTOR
MARINA BOJ AREVALO
JULIA OLIVERAS MANAS
HUGO AMBROJO

AINA RIVAS OSET

ORIOL PUJOL GUITART
ROGER SANROMA TRABAL
MANUELE RIERA TORRES
DANIELA GARCIA REINA

CcLuUB

CN CAMBRILS
CN EL BALIS

CN EL MASNOU
CN CAMBRILS
CN EL MASNOU
CN CAMBRILS
CN EL BALIS

CN EL BALIS

CN EL MASNOU
CN EL MASNOU
CN EL BALIS

CN HOSPITALET

CN SANT FELIU GUIXOLS

CN L'ESCALA
CN CAMBRILS

CN VILANOVA

CN CAMBRILS

CN ARENYS DE MAR
CN ESTARTIT

CN VILASSAR DE MAR
CN EL MASNOU

CN CAMBRILS

CN EL MASNOU

CN EL MASNOU

CN EL BALIS

CN GARRAF

CN EL MASNOU

CN VILASSAR DE MAR
CN L'ESCALA

RCN TARRAGONA

CN GARRAF

CN SALOU

CN VILASSAR DE MAR
GEN ROSES

CN EL MASNOU

Vela

Catalana

Place Points

© O N o o b~ w0 N -

A A A
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13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

AN

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

9.0

10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
20.0
21.0
22.0
23.0
24.0
25.0
26.0
27.0
28.0
29.0
30.0
31.0
32.0
33.0
34.0
35.0



Rank N°DE
VELA
71 ESP2203
73 ESP1484
75 ESP2985
77 ESP520
79 ESP559
81 ESP1612
83 ESP2616
85 ESP1518
87 ESP2817
89 ESP3199
91 ESP80
93 ESP3201
95 ESP1750
97 ESP2561
99 ESP3225
101 ESP570
103 ESP2135
105 ESP264
107  ESP1920
109 ESP2728
111 ESP2528
113 ESP25
115  ESP245
117  ESP43
119  ESP2652
121  ESP324
123  ESP2578
125  ESP1944
127  ESP2611
129 ESP2794
131  ESP2595
133  ESP29
135 ESP3
137  ESP1826
139  ESP1460
141  ESP3387
1 ESP3000
3 ESP2615
5 ESP3158
7 ESP2892
9 ESP2014
1 ESP3329
13 ESP891
15 ESP3191
17 ESP3319

GRUP

BLAU
BLAU
BLAU
BLAU
BLAU
BLAU
BLAU
BLAU
BLAU
BLAU
BLAU
BLAU
BLAU
BLAU
BLAU
BLAU
BLAU
BLAU
BLAU

BLAU
BLAU
BLAU
BLAU
BLAU
BLAU
BLAU
BLAU
BLAU
BLAU
BLAU
BLAU
BLAU
BLAU
BLAU
BLAU
BLAU
GROC
GROC
GROC
GROC
GROC
GROC
GROC
GROC
GROC

CATEGORIA NOM DEL PATRO

SOTS 13
SOTS 16
SOTS 16
SOTS 13
SOTS 13
SOTS 16
SOTS 13
SOTS 13
SOTS 11
SOTS 16
SOTS 11
SOTS 13
SOTS 13
SOTS 13
SOTS 11
SOTS 16
SOTS 11
SOTS 11
SOTS 13

SOTS 13
SOTS 13
SOTS 11
SOTS 11
SOTS 16
SOTS 11
SOTS 13
SOTS 13
SOTS 11
SOTS 11
SOTS 11
SOTS 11
SOTS 13
SOTS 13
SOTS 16
SOTS 11
SOTS 11
SOTS 16
SOTS 16
SOTS 16
SOTS 16
SOTS 13
SOTS 16
SOTS 16
SOTS 13
SOTS 16

GONZALO SOTOMAYOR LLARGUES
CANDELA AMADO SANTANDER
LLUIS FERRER CAPDEVILA

POL DAVID LITVAN

NURIA PUIG OLIVERAS

ALVARO CABERO BALLESTEROS
BRUNA PLA VICH

LEO ALONSO BLANCO

MARTA STUCCHI

VALENTIN GERGELE

LUKAS GNAN SANTIAGO

ARNAU GERGELE

ALBERT BARBA BOJ

JORDI ACEVEDO MOTJER
MARTIN MEGIA ROFAS

TESSA AGUIRRE

ARNAU SANZ VAZQUEZ

NIL GELABERT VIA-DUFRESNE
JANA COROMINAS ALBA

AINA OLIVERAS MARAS
INES ROIG

ARIADNA PUIG OLIVERAS
NICO SANDRI JORDI

BERTA CASADEVALL

TEO HENRIQUESA FINSTERWALD
MAXIME ROMERO

RAUL MORENO RODRIGUEZ
HUGO NAVA

MAR GARCIA MARTINEZ
MARIA ELVIRA ABADIA
CHLOE PUIG POL

BRISA PIGUILLEM

EMMA CASADEVALL

TECLA GARCIA COSIALS
POL FALGAS DONES

TONI RIVAS OSET

JOAN DOMINGO

ANNA RENTERIA BARBER
ROC PEREZ CARDELUS
BRUNO GARCIA REINA
LLUC GARCES BRUGUES
ALVAR VILA

ALBERT GIMENO SCANTAMBURLO
PAU CASAS

PEPE GARCIA GRANDILLE

CLUB

CN EL MASNOU
GEN ROSES

GEN ROSES

CN EL MASNOU
CN L'ESCALA

CN COMARRUGA
CN ESTARTIT

CN EL BALIS

CN VILANOVA

CN VILANOVA
GEN ROSES

CN VILANOVA

CN VILASSAR DE MAR
GEN ROSES

RCN TARRAGONA
CV BLANES

CN GARRAF

CN EL MASNOU

CN HOSPITALET
VANDELLOS

CN L'ESCALA
CV CALELLA
CN L'ESCALA
CN EL BALIS
CV BLANES

CN EL BALIS
CN EL BALIS
CN VILANOVA
CM TORREDEMBARRA
CN GARRAF
CM TORREDEMBARRA
CN EL BALIS
CV BLANES

CV BLANES

CN GARRAF
CN EL BALIS
CN GARRAF
CN CAMBRILS
CN EL MASNOU
CN EL MASNOU
CN EL MASNOU
GEN ROSES
CN CAMBRILS
CN CAMBRILS
CN EL MASNOU
GEN ROSES

Place Points

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

—_

© 0o N o o b~ w0 N

36.0
37.0
38.0
39.0
40.0
41.0
42.0
43.0
44.0
45.0
46.0
47.0
48.0
49.0
50.0
51.0
52.0
53.0
54.0

55.0
56.0
57.0
58.0
59.0
60.0
61.0
62.0
63.0
64.0
65.0
66.0
67.0
68.0
69.0
70.0
71.0
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0



Rank N°DE
VELA
19 ESP1660
21 ESP81
23 ESP3042
25 ESP1571
27 ESP26
29 ESP3267
31 ESP3274
33 ESP3245
35 ESP2402
37 ESP3186
39 ESP2284
41 ESP2699
43 ESP3337
45 ESP2022
47 ESP2438
49 ESP1811
51 ESP2030
53 ESP265
55 ESP2693
57 ESP2002
59 ESP256
61 ESP201
63 ESP3305
65 ESP1997
67 ESP1950
69 ESP2017
71 ESP3070
73 ESP3370
75 ESP3244
77 ESP3224
79 ESP3189
81 ESP918
83 ESP3159
85 ESP2799
87 ESP15
89 ESP1689
91 ESP1269
93 ESP2375
95 ESP2833
97 ESP2487
99 ESP2983
101 ESP3089
103  ESP1180
105 ESP9477

107

ESP1671

GRUP

GROC
GROC
GROC
GROC
GROC
GROC
GROC
GROC
GROC
GROC
GROC
GROC
GROC
GROC
GROC
GROC
GROC
GROC
GROC
GROC
GROC
GROC
GROC
GROC
GROC
GROC
GROC
GROC
GROC
GROC
GROC
GROC
GROC
GROC
GROC

GROC
GROC
GROC
GROC
GROC
GROC
GROC
GROC
GROC
GROC

CATEGORIA NOM DEL PATRO

SOTS 13
SOTS 16
SOTS 16
SOTS 13
SOTS 16
SOTS 16
SOTS 13
SOTS 13
SOTS 13
SOTS 13
SOTS 13
SOTS 16
SOTS 13
SOTS 13
SOTS 16
SOTS 13
SOTS 13
SOTS 13
SOTS 11
SOTS 13
SOTS 13
SOTS 13
SOTS 13
SOTS 13
SOTS 11
SOTS 13
SOTS 13
SOTS 16
SOTS 13
SOTS 13
SOTS 13
SOTS 13
SOTS 13
SOTS 13
SOTS 16

SOTS 13
SOTS 13
SOTS 13
SOTS 16
SOTS 16
SOTS 11
SOTS 16
SOTS 11
SOTS 11
SOTS 16

ELENA LOPEZ ENACHE
FERNANDO REYES SALA
FELIX RAMOS RUSSO

SERGI MUNOZ GONZALEZ
DARIO ALVAREDO

ALEX CAMPS

MARCEL MARFA MUNMANY
AGNES HADZI JANEV ROSA
ZHOU XIE MARTINEZ
DAMIANO TIERNO

MANUEL ALEGRET

DANIEL PEREZ FERRANDO
JORDI CAMOS PERRAMON
MONICA VAQUERO MARQUES
DANIEL MORON MAYORAL
GENOVEVA VAQUERO MARQUES
PABLO GARRIGA ROCABERT
CRISTINA GUILLEN SERRANO
EMMA MARTI ORTEGA
MARTINA GARCIA

MARCEL MARTI SCHON
IRENE ISASA

MARC ABARA BARRIENTOS
CLARA CAMPS

ORIOL JIMENEZ PELEATO
ONA FALGAS DONES

MARIA VILANOVA VALLDEPEREZ
ALEXANDRE MARTI SCHON
SIRA FERMIN

JAVIER MEGIA ROFAS

NOE ROLLAND

ESTEL-LA TREPAT ARANDA
ADRIANA PENAS

ARNAU JOU SINTES

MERITXELL GUTIERREZ
VERDAGUER

ALEJANDRO BEUMALA
MAX PIGUILLEM

VLADIK LOPEZ

VELASC RODRIGUEZ PUNSET
PAULA VEGA JODAR

MIA MATEU

LUCAS MONTIU GRACIA
NICOLAS MOLINA

ALBERT VALLES DIiAZ

ARNAU CARRES CRUZ

CLUB

CN CAMBRILS
CN EL BALIS
CN CAMBRILS
CN CAMBRILS
CN CAMBRILS
CN EL BALIS

CN SANT FELIU GUIXOLS

CN EL BALIS
CN EL BALIS
CN EL BALIS
CN CAMBRILS
CN CAMBRILS
CV PALAMOS
CN VILANOVA

CN VILASSAR DE MAR

CN VILANOVA
CN L'ESCALA

CN CAMBRILS

CN VILANOVA

CN CAMBRILS
RCN TARRAGONA
CN CAMBRILS
GEN ROSES

CN EL BALIS

CN VILANOVA

CN EL BALIS

CN CAMBRILS
RCN TARRAGONA
CN EL BALIS

RCN TARRAGONA
CN VILANOVA

CV PALAMOS

CN CAMBRILS

CN L'ESCALA

CV PALAMOS

CN EL BALIS
CV BLANES
CV BLANES
GEN ROSES

CM TORREDEMBARRA

CN L'ESCALA
CN CAMBRILS
GEN ROSES
CN EL BALIS
CN L'ESCALA

Place Points

10 10.0
1 11.0
12 12.0
13 13.0
14 14.0
15 15.0
16 16.0
17 17.0
18 18.0
19 19.0
20 20.0
21 21.0
22 22.0
23 23.0
24 24.0
25 25.0
26 26.0
27 27.0
28 28.0
29 29.0
30 30.0
31 31.0
32 32.0
33 33.0
34 34.0
35 35.0
36 36.0
37 37.0
38 38.0
39 39.0
40 40.0
41 41.0
42 42.0
43 43.0
44 44.0
45 45.0
46 46.0
47 47.0
48 48.0
49 49.0
50 50.0
51 51.0
52 52.0
53 53.0
54 54.0



Rank N°DE GRUP CATEGORIA NOM DEL PATRO CLUB Place Points

VELA
109 ESP3132 GROC SOTS 16 ARNAU VINAS GREGORI CN VILANOVA 55 55.0
111 ESP1851 GROC SOTS 11 LUCIA ALONSO BLANCO CN EL BALIS 56 56.0
113 ESP2126 GROC SOTS 11 CRISTINA RUIZ PEREZ CN HOSPITALET 57 57.0
VANDELLOS
115  ESP3252 GROC SOTS 16 GIL FAGES MELCHOR CV PALAMOS 58 58.0
117 ESPS8 GROC SOTS 16 BRUNO MARTIN CN HOSPITALET 59 59.0
VANDELLOS
119  ESP1911 GROC SOTS 13 LAURA MOLINA BENITEZ GEN ROSES 60 60.0
121 ESP1254 GROC SOTS 16 IBAI IBARGUREN CV BLANES 61 61.0
123  ESP1262 GROC SOTS 16 AINA ALSINA RAMOS CN VILANOVA 62 62.0
125 ESP3078 GROC SOTS 13 ARTURO CONCHILLO CN CAMBRILS 63 63.0
127  ESP1419 GROC SOTS 16 DANIEL YI ALONSO DELGADO GEN ROSES 64 64.0
129  ESP2237 GROC SOTS 11 MIKHAIL GANSHIN CN EL MASNOU 65 65.0
131 ESP3032 GROC SOTS 13 ERNEST SEVIL SOSTRES RCN TARRAGONA 66 66.0
133  ESP2576 GROC SOTS 13 HUGO ROMERO CN GARRAF 67 67.0
135 ESP287 GROC SOTS 11 GABRIELE TIERNO CN EL BALIS 68 68.0
137  ESP296 GROC SOTS 11 ULISES CERVERA TRAPOTE CN VILANOVA 69 69.0
139  ESP401 GROC SOTS 13 MATHIS LUTUN OUTMANE GEN ROSES 70 70.0
141 ESP5 GROC SOTS 11 ALEXANDRA BENOSA CV BLANES 71 71.0
143  ESP1002 GROC SOTS 11 JANA DE SORIA SANTACRUZ CN GARRAF 72 72.0
144  ESP125 GROC SOTS 11 LUIS BLANCO CN EL BALIS 73 73.0
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